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MONDAY, JANUARY 26, 1987

The House Professional Licensure Committee met at 3:00 P.M. in

Room 401 Main Capitol Building for Ehe purpose of reorganization.

The meeting was adjourned at 3:10 P.M.

Michael Veon
Secretary
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TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 24, L987

The House Professional Licensure Committee held a meeting on Tuesday,
February 24, L987 in Room 302 South Office Building at 10:30 A.M. to report
out the following bills:

P.N.
P.N.
P. N.
P. N.
P.N.
P.N.

H. B.
H.B.
H. B.
H.B.
H.B.
H.B.

2L4
215
2r6
217
24s
286

The meeting was adj ourned at 10: 35 A.M.

Out as committed
Out as commi-tted
Out as committed
Out as commi-tted
Reported out as amended
Out as committed

Michael Veon

235
236
237
238
266
310

Secretary


